ACCOUNT DESC (All)

NOTE DETAIL VENDOR NAME INVOICE DATE  Sum of AMOUNT
DRUG BUY MONEY - TOWN OF FRAMINGHAM-C 06/22/2018 $ 4,033.00
DUES - NEW ENGLAND NARCOTIC 05/11/2018 $ 2,250.00
GYM EQUIP/MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT AMAZON.COM CREDIT 02/10/2018 $ 247.78
GYM EQUIP/MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT COULTER VENTURES LLC 02/09/2018 S 1,694.00
GYM EQUIP/MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT PRECISION FITNESS EQ 11/15/2017 S 1,265.00
GYM EQUIP/MAINTENANCE MAINTENANCE PRECISION FITNESS EQ 10/30/2017 S 135.00
IMPROVEMENT-TRAINING ROOM - ASHLAND LUMBER CO IN 03/05/2018 $ 27.50
IMPROVEMENT-TRAINING ROOM - ASHLAND LUMBER CO IN 03/09/2018 $ 572.16
IMPROVEMENT-TRAINING ROOM - ASHLAND LUMBER CO IN 03/15/2018 $ 674.00
IMPROVEMENT-TRAINING ROOM - ASHLAND LUMBER CO IN 03/19/2018 $ 165.00
IMPROVEMENT-TRAINING ROOM - ATKINSON CARPET INST 06/27/2018 $ 5,695.00
IMPROVEMENT-TRAINING ROOM - CARBYS INC 03/07/2018 $ 3.46
IMPROVEMENT-TRAINING ROOM - CARBYS INC 03/22/2018 $ 349.84
IMPROVEMENT-TRAINING ROOM - CITIBANK, NA 03/27/2018 $ 134.94
IMPROVEMENT-TRAINING ROOM - MANNINGTON MILLS INC 05/15/2018 $ 6,603.21
IMPROVEMENT-TRAINING ROOM - MONNICK SUPPLY CO IN 03/15/2018 $ 42.49
IMPROVEMENT-TRAINING ROOM - MONNICK SUPPLY CO IN 03/22/2018 $ 39.99
IMPROVEMENT-TRAINING ROOM - US ELECTRICAL SERVIC 05/07/2018 S 3,164.00
IMPROVEMENT-TRAINING ROOM - US ELECTRICAL SERVIC 05/11/2018 S 84.24
SUBSTATION IMPROVEMENT - FEDERAL GLASS & MIRR 12/15/2017 S 825.00
SUBSTATION IMPROVEMENT - GAULIN, THOMAS 11/09/2017 S 1,100.00
TRAINING - 4 SEASONS SPORTS 09/18/2017 $ 252.00
TRAINING - CELLEBRITE INC 12/31/2017 S 3,850.00
TRAINING - COMMONWEALTH OF MA - 01/10/2018 $ 350.00
TRAINING - COMMONWEALTH OF MA - 03/21/2018 $ 700.00
TRAINING - COMMONWEALTH OF MA - 03/29/2018 $ 350.00
TRAINING - HARVARD UNIVERSITY 02/23/2018 $ 16,100.00
TRAINING - POLICE EXECUTIVE RES 11/14/2017 S 18,600.00
TRAINING - UNITED SITE SERVICES 03/13/2018 S 236.90
TRAINING - WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY 02/20/2018 $ 1,381.00
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE CAR PARTS D & M AUTO PARTS 01/10/2018 $ 118.60
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE CAR PARTS D & M AUTO PARTS 01/16/2018 $ 440.73
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE CAR PARTS D & M AUTO PARTS 01/17/2018 $ 193.77
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE CAR PARTS D & M AUTO PARTS 01/22/2018 $ 22.20
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE CAR PARTS D & M AUTO PARTS 01/23/2018 $ 57.84
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE CAR PARTS D & M AUTO PARTS 01/25/2018 $ 18.16
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE SERVICE DOUG'S CUSTOM DESIGN 01/23/2018 $ 245.00
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE SERVICE SULLIVAN TIRE CO INC 01/17/2018 $ 554.00
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE SERVICE SULLIVAN TIRE CO INC 01/30/2018 $ 412.00
WEAPONS/AMMO - DEDHAM SPORTSMENS CT 11/28/2017 S 8,253.00
WEAPONS/AMMO - MALANY, GREGORY S 07/05/2017 $ 2,386.92
WEAPONS/AMMO - MALANY, GREGORY S 11/06/2017 S 1,237.50
WEAPONS/AMMO - MALANY, GREGORY S 03/09/2018 $ 1,968.50
WEAPONS/AMMO - MALANY, GREGORY S 03/31/2018 $ 984.25
EQUIPMENT CARD READER/CAI DG INVESTMENT INTERM 05/29/2018 $ 23,024.93
EQUIPMENT DIVING WEIGHTS MASS DIVING INC 01/24/2018 $ 50.92
EQUIPMENT - GOVCONNECTION INC 12/15/2017 S 920.00



OFFICIAL INVOICE

ROGUEe

548 E. 5TH AVE (614) 358-619¢
COLUMBUS, OH %mg TEAM@ROGUEFITNESS.CCM
Bill To: Ship To:
FRAMINGHAM MA 01702 FRAMINGHAM MA 01702 Shipping (UPS Ground) $45.00
Grand Total $1,694.00
Invoice #: 35523
Weight Brand ltem Description SKU QTY Price Total Details
111 lbs Assault Fitness Assault Air Bike - Black LCF0002 1 $7299.00 $799.00
BLACK Concept 2 Model D Rower w/PM5

86 lbs Concept2 Monitor C20003-5 1 $850.00 $850.00

* Shipping quotes are only valid for 24 hours 2/9/2018 5:29:44 PM

** All previous versions of this form are obsolete 1
***Please ensure the items and quantities on this invoice are correct prior to placing your order Page 1 of 1




Nicole C. Debonet

From: EE Finance <exed@hks.harvard.edu>

Sent: Friday, February 23, 2018 9:15 PM

To: Nicole C. Debonet

Subject: Harvard Kennedy School Executive Education Invoice

HARVARD Kennedy School
= bxecutive Education

INVOICE
Biito " ovoiee - ]
Nicole DeBonet nvoice Number 582603
Framingham Police Departnment nvoice Date 23 Feb 2018
1 William H. Welch Way Payment Due Date 25 Mar 2018
Framingham Ma MA 01519 Program Fee Due $16100.00
United States of America
ncd@framinghamma.gov
Program Program Participant Program Fee
Senior Executives in State and Local Government Harry Wareham 16100.00
09 Jul 2018-27 Jul 2018
PAYMENT REQUIREMENTS
Payment must include inveice number and must be made in U.S. dollars {USD).
PAYMENT METHODS
CREDIT CARD Processing time: 1-2 business days

We currently accept credit card payments by Visa, MasterCard, and American Express via one of the following methods:

O Online: To pay by credit card, please log into your HKS Executive Education account using your email and the following
temporary password JJJJJJl] Once vou log in, please go to the Billing Contact invoices tab.
*Only full payments are accepted via the online portal at the moment.

O Fax: Fax the completed credit card authorization form to 1-617-495-2267. DO NOT EMAIL credit card information.

Both full and partial payments* are accepied by fax.
*Partial payments must be pre-approved by submitting a request to exed @hks harvard.edu

BANK WIRE TRANSFER Processing time: up to 3 business days
Account Name: President and Fellows of Harvard College
Bank Name & Branch Address: Bank of America, 100 Federal Street, Boston, MA, 02110, USA
Bank Account Number / IBAN: _}
Routing/ABA/USAWIRE Transfer Number: ||| N ENNEIE
SWIFT Code Number / BIC Code: [ ]
ACH TRANSFER Processing time: up to 3 business days
Account Name: President and Fellows of Harvard College
Bank Name & Branch Address: Bank of America, 100 Federal Street, Boston, MA, 02110, USA
Bank Account Number/IBAN: [ ]
ACH Transfer/Routing Number: [ ]

CHECK Processing time: up to 4 weeks




AAA POLICE SUPPLY

940 PROVIDENCE HIGHWAY
DEDHAM, MA 02026

@1-19_%
T
= ()5
P (781) 326 8845 ‘;;.«" Yoz ed\r
F (781) 326 3963 o \n@ﬂ@ﬁ(‘?
SUPP YL
DATE: 11/8/2017
AGENCY: Framingham Police Department
ADDRESS:
CONTACT: Patrolmen Ken Blass # 270
PHONE:
FAX:
EMAIL:
QUANTITY ITEM PRICE EXTENSION
20 ea Simunition # FX8003 Helmets $136.00 $2,720.00
20 ea Simunition # FX9000 Neck Protectors $43.00 $860.00
18 ea | Simunition # FX9000 Male Groin Protection $55.00 $825.00
5 ea Bimuntion # FX9000 Female Groin Protection $46.00 $230.00
10 cs Simunition 9mm FX Marking Cartridges $257.00 $2,570.00
500 rounds per case
2 cs Simunition 5.56 FX Marking Cartridges $330.00 $660.00
500 rounds per case
2 cs Simunition 9mm Securiblank (LOUD) $194.00 $388.00
Cartridges
500 rounds per case
FREE DELIVERY
SUB TOTAL $8,253.00
QUOTE BY; RILEY EDWARDS TAX $0.00
EMAIL US - AAAPOLICESUPPLY@GMAIL.COM SHIPPING $0.00
TOTAL $8,253.00




GFA

GREG'S REPAIR SERVICE

Firearms Sales/Class 3 Dealer
47 Suramer Strest, Natick, MA 01760

ph: (508) 907-6250 fax: (508) 907-6251
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Pure Painting
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PoLicE EXECUTIVE
REeSEARCH FORUM

Police Executive Research Forum

Remittance Address:

PO Box 418044
Boston, MA 02241 Date: November 14, 2017

(202) 466-7820 fax (202) 466-7826 Invoice No: 2134

e rmeeT e nes e saesageeseen | NYOICE EEEEN

//ﬁSMIP Attendee: \

Name Patricia Grigas
Organization Framingham Police
Address 1 William Welch Way
Framingham, MA 01701
SMIP Session Session 70: June 3-21, 2018

%, S

Please pay the BALANCE DUE by check within 45 days. The check should be payable to Police Executive
Research Forum, with the name of the participant and agency in the memo section, and sent to:

PERF ¢/o SMIP
PO Box 418044

Boston, MIA 02241-8044

Description Amount

Session 70: June 3-21, 2018 $9,550.00
Parking $225.00

Patricia Grigas
Framingham Police

*Please make checks payable in U.S. funds*

Subtotal $9,775.00
Amount Paid to Date $475.00
Balance Due $9,300.00

PLEASE CONTACT BALINDA COCKRELL AT beockrell@Policeforum.org or (202) 454-8322 WITH ANY QUESTIONS
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Police Executive Research Forum

Remittance Address:

PO Box 418044

Boston, MA 02241

(202) 466-7820 fax (202) 466-7826

I

PoLICE EXECUTIVE
REsEARCH FORUM

Date: November 14, 2017

Invoice No: 2154

INVOICE =

4

.

SMIP Attendee:

Name Jorge Ruiz
Organization Framingham Police Dept
Address 1 William Welch Way
Framingham, MA 01701
SMIP Session Session 73: July 15-Aug 2, 2018

~

o,

Please pay the BALANCE DUE by check within 45 days. The check should be payable to Police Executive
Research Forum, with the name of the participant and agency in the memo section, and sent to:

PERF ¢/o SMIP
PO Box 418044

Boston, MA 02241-8044

Description Amount
Session 73: July 15-Aug 2, 2018 $9,550.00
Parking $225.00
Jorge Ruiz
Framingham Police Dept
*please make checks payable in U.S. funds*
Subtotal $9,775.00
Amount Paid to Date $475.00
Balance Due $9,300.00

PLEASE CONTACT BALINDA COCKRELL AT beockrell@Policeforum.org or (202) 454-8322 WITH ANY QUESTIONS



Cellebrite Inc.

7 Campus Drive

Suite 210

Parsippany New Jersey 07054
United States

Tel. +1 201 848 8552

Fax. +1 201 848 9982

Tax ID#: 22-3770059

DUNS: 033095568

CAGE: 4C8Q7

Company Website:http:/www.cellebrite.com

Bill To

Framingham MA Police

1 WILLIAM H WELCH WAY
FRAMINGHAM, Massachusetts 01702-8238
United States

Contact: Joseph Godino

Phone: 5085325923 x4221

e‘c+
o .

Cellebrite

oge

Invoice

Invoice#
Date:

Ship Te
Framingham MA Police
1 WILLIAM H WELCH WAY

Digital intelligence
for a safer world

Q-25187-1
Dec 31, 2017

FRAMINGHAM, Massachusetts 01702-8238

United States
Contact: Joseph Godino
Phone: 5085325923 x4221

Customer ID Good Through Payment Terms Currency Sales Rep

SF-00074649 Jan 30, 2018 Net 30 usb Kim Davis
Product Cocde Product Name Qty | Start Date End Date Serial Net Price\Unit Net Price

Number
B-TRN-02-033 ILT 5 days CCO+CCPA 1 Mar 05, 2018 |Mar 09, 2018 UsD 3,850.00 USD 3,850.00
ILT & days CCO+CCPA
SubTotal UsD 3,850.00
Shipping & Handling USD 0.00
Sales Tax (0.00%) UsD 0.00
Total uUsD 3,850.00
Comments:

Eor further information please email Kim Davis al kim.davis@cellebrite.com or call 204-848-8552 ext 639

Terms and conditions:

- Payment terms: Net 30; 1,5% per month interest on late payment

- Shipping: EXW, Parsippany, NJ, USA : Limited Warranty: Hardware: 12 Mont
- 12 months software support included in initial purchase. The next support period purc

months, i.e., no gaps in support period are alfowed.
Cellebrite has two different terms of sale.

Any purchase of unlocking services are governed by htto:llleggi_l.ce“ebrite,com/CB-us-usiindex,htm!.

Any other purchases of products or services, including training, are gove
In addition to these terms, software is licensed by Cellebrite In accordance with an end user li

legal.ceIleb_riie.comlu_sl_(:gllebrite~EULA.gdL

hs: Software: 60 days; Touch Screen: 30 days
nased begins immediately at the end of the 12

rned by bjtg:l![@gal.cel!gbri_le,com[usﬁndex.html.
cense agreement available at hitp://

In the event of any dispute as to which terms apply, Cellebrite shall have the right to reasonably determine which terms apply to a given

purchase order.

*SALES TAX DISCLAIMER: Cellebrite Inc. is required to collect
States. Orders are accepted with the understanding that such ta
Cellebrite Inc. will charge sales tax unless you have a valid sales tax exemption certi
refund tax amounts collected in the event a valid sales tax certificate is not provided, |f you are exempt

with your sales tax exempt number and fax a copy of your sales tax exempt cerlificate o Cellebrite Inc.
Please includs the following information on your PO for Cellebrite UFED purchase:

- Please include the ORGINAL QUOTE NUMBER (For example - Q-XXXXX) on your PO

~ CONTACT NAME & NUMBER of individual purchasing and bill to address

- E-MAIL ADDRESS of END USER for monthly software update as this is critical for future functionality

Quote Number: Q-25187-1
Prepared by Kim Davis
Page 1 of 1

Sales and Use Tax for purchases made from the following certain U.S.
xes and charges shall be added, as required by law. Where applicable,
ficate on file with Cellebrite Inc. Cellebrite inc. will not
from sales tax, you must provide us




11 ROGERS ROAD
HAVERHILL, MA 01835

%X% ATKINSON CARPET CO., INC. INVOICE
arpet

DATE INVOICE #
(978) 374-8333 6/27/2018 7800
(978) 374-8345 Fax
BILL TO:
Town of Framingham
Capital Projects & Facilities Mgmt.
150 Concord Street, B-14
Framingham, MA 01702
Attn: Ashley Molloy
>
P.O. NUMBER TERMS PROJECT
Payable Upon Re... Police Dept.
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION RATE AMOUNT
POLICE DEPARTMENT - RUBBER AREA: 5,695.00 5,695.00
Install owner-supplied rubber tiles; supply and install Roppe
rubber nosing and cove base, and metal nosing
TOTA L $5,695.00
PRODUCT 13054G USE WITH 9308C ENVELOPE

Deluxe Corporation 1-800-328-0304 or www.deluxe.com/shop PRINTED INUSA. A



Al

ADTECH

SYSTEMS

AUDID VISUAL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
490 Boston Post Road

Sudbury, MA 01776

INVOICE

Please Remit Payment To:
PO Box 984001
Boston, MA 02298-4001

DATE 07/10/18
DUE DATE 08/09/18

313904

Telephone: (978)261-1077

SOLD TO: City of Framingham SHIP TO: Framingham Police Department
475 Union Avenue 1 William H Welch Way
Framingham, MA 01701 Framingham, MA 01702
CONTACT: Patty Grigas CONTACT: Jamie Schiavone
CUSTOMER NO. P.O. NUMBER TERMS SALESPERSON
TOWNT70 Signed Contract NET 30 CHARLES.CRANE
PROJECT NO. PROJECT TITLE
2693 Training Room AV Upgrades REV01 (New Screen)
DESCRIPTION TOTAL PRICE
Equipment $4,172.66
Material $13,626.72
SHIP $1,157.00
Labor $7,440.00
Installation Cables $1,246.00
COMMENTS
SUBTOTAL: 27,642.38
CONTACT iINFORMATION: $
Accounts Receivable Uinbis $0.00
BALANCE: $27,440.63

Thank you for your business!




MANNINGTON

COMMERCI

We make flooring at 8 locations across the USA and are deeply committed to keeping those local

communities and economies strong.

06/22/2018 11:36:49 Page 1 of 1

Invoice

956874374

Bill-To-Party 100170

CITY OF FRAMINGHAM-DEPT OF FAC MGMT
1 WILLIAM WELCH WAY

FRAMINGHAM MA 01702-0000

USA

Ship-To-Party

POLICE- HEADQUARTERS
1 WILLIAM WELCH WAY
FRAMINGHAM MA 01702
USA

Remit To:
Mannington Mills, Inc.
File # 96261

P.O. Box 96261
CHICAGO, IL 60693

Information
Invoice 95874374
Invoice Date 05/15/2018

Sales Order/Date
Customer PO No.  18109399-00
Customer PO Date 04/13/2018

Currency

3491354 04/13/2018

USD / US Dollar

Total Amount 6,457.06
Term of Payment  Z010 / Net 30 days
Shipping Terms DDP PLANT

Shipper:

Shipment: 1162501

X -DO\‘O"’ Past Dus

CNWY - XPO LOGISTICS FREIGHT INC

NOTICE

Item Materlal/Description Quantity Unit Price Value
Style/ Size / Color / Backing / Quality
1 8SC 18X18 876SC8 RR 1 958.020 FT2 6.74 FT2 6,457.06
18X18 TS HMMR - ICE FIELD 958.020 FT2
HSM: FRAMINGHAM POLICE DEPT
Total Amount 6,457.06

Sandie_Chastain@mannington.com
800-241-2262 x-6205 Fax: 706-625-6217

You have not ordered Mannington's recommended and approved adhesive. This can void your warranty. To order
Mannington's recommended adhesive please call our customer service department immediately at 1-800-241-2262.

IAll sales of Mannington Mills, Inc. products or services are governed by Mannington's General Terms and Conditions for the
Sale of Flooring Products which are incorporated herein by reference and can be accessed at www.mannington.com

¥ The mark of responsible forestry
FSC Supplier
ESC Only the products that are identified as such

on this invoice are FSC certifie
FSC Certificate Code: SCS-COG-002439

www.fsc.org
FSC® C010365

All hardwood products on this document are sold as FSC
Controlled Wood unless otherwise specified as FSC 100%.

FSC Controlled Wood Code: SCS-C

-002439
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We Thank You For Your Business. Sales Contact: T V2107515
5% L h d i il nvaoice #:.
oy e o Tacsived by the dus date, I tne event selir must rasort o colleston, by | R1sS Gaviak - oaviak@eplus.com 603-263-3506
i i i  includi fees. If the "Bill To" is diff .
gl LT S S e S Ll Date: osi0212018
"Bill To" party fails to make payment. Any communications concerning disputed debts, =
including any instrument tendered as full satisfaction of the disputed debt, are to be sent to Accounts Receivable: Due Date: 06/01/2018
Office of General Counsel, ePlus, 13595 Dulles Technology Drive, Herndon, VA Harrison Hale - hhale@eplus.com 703-984-8232 Ext 8232 .
20171...Software Electronically Delivered
INVOICE Comment: support-tech-invoicing@eplus.com Returns: sreturns@eplus.com Client PO: 18109392-00 —
Page: 1 of 1 Company VAT:
Customer VAT:
Ship To Bill To Remittance To Terms: NET 30
CITY OF FRAMINGHAM CITY OF FRAMINGHAM EPLUS TECHNOLOGY, INC.| Order. 4428513 walb ek i
Jamie Schiavone POLICE HEADQUARTERS P.O. BOX 404398 e Trade Disc: 0.00
i
150 CONCORD ST 1 WILLIAM WELCH WAY ATLANTA, GA 30384-4398 | |02 Shp&Hnd: 0.00
TECHNOLOGY SERVICES RM B25 FRAMINGHAM MA 01702 Suffix: Tax: 0.00
ATTN: JAMIE SCHIAVONE us mzp ow.moﬂu_“ﬁ_w Misc: 0.00
7 Ti
FRAMINGHAM MA 01702-8306 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE £ Total(USD): 9,593.10
us { V@J
Quantity [ Inv :
o b . = e Extended
Ord Inv BO _._Mm # Manufacturer Part# MFG Name Description Serial # Asset# | Unit Price Attt
1111 0O 1 WS-C3850-48U-S CISCO CISCO CATALYST 3850 48 PORT UPOE IP BASE FCW2215D0ONL 8,139.60| 8,139.60
11 1) O 2 S3850UK9-163 CISCO UNIVERSAL 0.00 0.00
11 11 0 3 CAB-TA-NA CISCO NORTH AMERICA AC TYPE A POWER CABLE 0.00 0.00
11 1| O 4 C3850-NM-2-10G CISCO CATALYST 3850 2 X 10GE NTWK MOD 1,453.50 1,453.50
1111 0O 5 C3850-SPWR-NONE CISCO NO STACK CABLE SELECTED 0.00 0.00
11 11 0O 6 C3850-STACK-NONE CISCO NO STACK CABLE SELECTED 0.00 0.00
11 1] O 7 PWR-C1-BLANK CISCO CONFIG 1 POWER SUPPLY BLANK 0.00 0.00
1] 1] © 8 C3850-NM-BLANK CISCO CISCO CATALYST 3850 NETWORK MODULE BLANK 0.00 0.00
11 1| O 9 PWR-C1-1100WAC CISCO 1100W AC CONFIG 1 POWER SUPPLY 0.00 0.00

ECEIVE

BY:

AN
T.: LUIW

07




Invoice 440H01431
Invoice Date 05/29/18
Remit To: Payment Terms NET 30
CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES LLC Customer Code GO133
35257 EAGLE WAY Customer P.O. # Signed Contract

CHICAGO, IL 60678-1352

** Include invoice # or customer code on check **

Converg/

TECHNOLD(“’

TOWN OF FRAMINGHAM

150 CONCORD STREET

ROOM 133 Formerly Go Security Solutlons
PRAMTN G, b Cr T8l www.convergint.com

Job: 440SNHO0143

IIJRV?ILMLI;EI\-/I ?{C\%SX&% v Fire Alarm/Life Safety, Electronic Security, &
POLICE DEPT Building Automation Systems

FRAMINGHAM, MA 01702

Remarks: Framingham Police Dept - Access Control System

e e L e
Equlpment 13,440.86
Labor/Other Costs 9,054.71
Freight/Warranty 529.36
Subtotal: 23,024.93
Total: 23,024.93
It's About Choice

For questions about this invoice, contact your local Convergint office at (508) 898 - 2077

Convergint is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer who is

committed to workforce diversity. M/F/D/V.
Print Date: 05/29/18 Page: 1



GFA GREG'S REPAIR SERVICE
Firearms Sales/Class 3 Dealer
47 Summer Street, Natick, MA 01760
ph: (508) 907-6250 fax: (508) 907-6251

f%%m

0 f cr_/:)_,ﬁf
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AMOUNT PAID

PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

DATE DESCRIPTION
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Witmer Public Safety Group INVOICE

104 Independence Way i
Coatesville, PA 19320 T’ Fe 0f s’ Invoice Number Date Page
o ; ﬁ‘“ m
Phone: (800) 852-6088 - A( dic - - 1842047 February 20, 2018 1 of 1
Fax: (888) 335-9800
Ship To:
Bill Ta: Framingham Police Department
Framingham Police Department 1 William Welch Way
1 William Welch Way Framingham, MA 01702
Framingham, MA 01702
Customer 1D Sales Person P.O. Number Ship Date Ship Via Payment Terms
FRAPOLA4 DONNA B 2/20/2018 Ground Net 30 days
L5 Product Code Description O ety Unit Extended
Item Ordered | Shipped |Back Order| Price Price
1 |CTS-2581-BOX Combined Tactical Systems, Super-Sock Bean Bag, 60 60 0 22.60 1,356.00
Round 12 GA Kevlar (Yellow), Box of 5
_p =5 Subtotal 1,356.00
Please Direct All Payment Inquiries Ta Freight 25.00
Accounts Receivable e
ale ax L
800-852-6088 Tt
Invoices@wpsginc.com o L3Le
Amount Paid 0.00
Customer Signature: ] Balance $1,381.00
Please return this section with payment. Your prompt payment is appreciated
Customer ID  Customer Name Invoice No. Invoice Balance  Amount Paid
FRAPOL4 Framingham Police Department 1842047 $1,381.00
Remit Payment To: Witmer Public Safety Group, Inc.
104 Indejpendence Way Thank You!
Coatesville, PA 19320
DEON

f
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cCT1C AL



GFA 646 'S, Rﬁpﬁ
Firearms Sales/Class-3 De&ler
47 Summer Street, Natick, MA 01760
ph: (508) 907-6250 fax: (508) 9076251
DATE
_ -

’?.
" s Aice / ]
Tl B oA

CITY /’i)ﬁ 1 [ [sme P ﬁ
ANy pos
TERMS 6-3 _ T e
\ PR ) V] J

PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR‘F"AYMENT
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A BE——PRECISION

Pre .

Quote

Date Estimate #
o 5 . 10/25/2017 3283
Precision Fitness Equipment
303 Worcester Road
Framingham, Ma. 01701
Name / Address
Framingham Police Department
1 William Welch Way
Framingham, Ma. 01702
508-231-1234
Phone # E-mail Web Site Terms Rep
800-733-2324 dramsey@pfe-inc.com www.pfe-inc.com P.O. Net 30 DR
Item Description Qty Total
BS SPR1000 Body-Solid Pro Clubline Commercial Power Rack 1 925.00
Freight Freight (inbound from manufacturer) 1 190.00
DELIVERY Delivery & Installation 1 150.00
*THIS PRICE QUOTE IS VALID FOR 30 DAYS.
*PLEASE ALLOW 2-3 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY.
MA Sales Tax 0.00
CANCELLATIONS CHARGED A 15% RESTOCKING FEE
Total $1,265.00

SPECIAL ORDER ITEMS CANNOT BE RETURNED OR EXCHANGED




5/11/2018 Intuit QuickBooks

Signin

Invoice

Invoice 71

Due date May 11,2018
Invoice total $2,250.00
View details (PDF)

Balance due

$2,250.00

© 2018 Intuit Inc. All rights reserved.

Privacy. Terms of service.

https://connect.intuit.com/portal/app/CommerceNetwork/view/dc4ee735f6d 14d05b6f1fe965f4a2d6d6169df1fcbe34acadecad 9f47dff612d7191dd9a6415452eb7066



Ann M. Sacchetti

From:
Sent:
To:
Cc:

Subject:

Yes app

Steven D. Trask

Thursday, May 17, 2018 11:03 AM

Ann M. Sacchetti

Ronald S. Brandolini; Nicole C. Debonet
Re: LETF APPROVAL

roved. Thank you

Sent from my iPhone

On May 17, 2018, at 10:35 AM, Ann M. Sacchetti <ams@framinghamma.gov> wrote:

Please approve the attached invoice to be paid out of the LETF Funds. It is appropriate use of the LETF
Funds.

Thank you

Ann M Sacchetti
Payroll Administrator

1 William Welch Way

Framingham MA 01702
ams@framinghamma.gov

Ph# 508/532-5916 Fax# 508/532-5899

Please be advised that the Massachusetts Secretary of State considers e-mail to be a public
record, and therefore subject to public access under the Massachusetts Public Records
Law,M.G.L. c. 66 § 10.

"This electronic message and any files attached hereto could contain confidential or privileged
information from the Framingham Police Department. This information is intended to be for the
use of the individuals or entities to whom it is addressed only. If you are not the intended
recipient, be aware that any disclosure, copying, distribution or use of the contents of this
information is strictly prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error, please notify
the sender by reply email and destroy all copies of this message."

<MWDTF ASSOC.pdf>

Please be advised that the Massachusetts Secretary of State considers e-mail to be a public record, and therefore

subject

to public access under the Massachusetts Public Records Law,M.G.L. c. 66 § 10.
1



"This electronic message and any files attached hereto could contain confidential or privileged information from
the Framingham Police Department. This information is intended to be for the use of the individuals or entities
to whom it is addressed only. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure, copying,
distribution or use of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
transmission in error, please notify the sender by reply email and destroy all copies of this message."



m Delphi Invoice #:

Delphi Technology Solutions, Inc.

280 Merrimack Street
Unit 308

6299

Technology Solutions Terms Date

Ship Date

Net 30 7/1/12017

7/1/2017

S.0. No. Rep

P.0O. No.

754 T

Lawrence, MA 01843

Bill To

Ship To

Framingham Police Department Framingham Police Department
1 William Welch Way 1 William Welch Way
Framingham, MA 01702 Framingham, MA 01702

Quantity

Description

Rate

Amount

1

DHQ Contract FY18

Expires 6/30/2018

Silver Plan

Coverage time: Standard business hours, 8 am — 6 pm, Non-standard business hours 6 pm — 8 am, Monday
through Friday

Response: email/web support 12 hour response

DHQ Details Support FY18

Expires 6/30/2018

Coverage time: Standard business hours, 8§ am — 6 pm, Non-standard business hours 6 pm — 8 am, Monday
through Friday

Response: email/web support 12 hour response

Thank you for your business.

2,948.81

1,490.09

2,948.81

1,490.09

Please Remit payment to:
The Savings Bank Sales Tax: (0.0%)

To pay by check, remit payment to above address. Total:

Subtotal:

$4.438.90

$0.00

Payments/Credits]

$0.00

$4,438.90

Fax # (978) 642 - 7399 E-mail

Balance Due:

Phone # (978) 683 - 4501 krhoton@delphi-ts.com

$4,438.90




(NMIRE LD LA ig g
ELECTRICAL Quotation

WHOLESALERS, INC. QUOTE DATE QUOTE NUMBER PAGE NO.
e NEW ENGLAND 03/09/2018 $110088027 10of 1
ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS-FRAMINGHAM
126 IRVING STREET CUST PO#: PD TRAINNING

FRAMINGHAM, MA 01702-7379
508-620-2990

Fax 508-620-2995 JOB/REL#: PD TRAINNING
QUOTE TO: SHIP TO:
FRAMINGHAM BUILDING SERVICES FRAMINGHAM BUILDING SERVICES
150 CONCORD ST 150 CONCORD ST
TOWN OF FRAMINGHAM TOWN OF FRAMINGHAM
FRAMINGHAM, MA 01702-8325 FRAMINGHAM, MA 01702-8325
CUSTOMER NUMBER CUSTOMER PHONE ORDERED BY SALESPERSON
78693 508-532-5485 JOE CARON HENEE ~HEELIY
WRITER SHIP VIA TERMS EXPIRATION DATE | FREIGHT EXEMPT
RIGHARD F SULLIVAN JR WILL CALL NET 15TH 03/08/2018 Yes
(508) 620-2990
ORDER QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
8ea WM WH20GB506TRUSB 5FT M-OTLT SYS 96.498/ea 771.98
8ea |WM WH2010A2 STEEL ENTRANCE END 6.065/ea 48.52
FITTING 2000 WHITE
16ea | RAB DLEDSR38YN 8" RETROFIT HOUSING 84.240/ea 1347.84
Nonstock Item May Not Be Returnable
16ea |QUOTE ITEM: PER EA/1 23.077/ea 369.23
RAB D8TRIMM 8" TRIM MATTE SILVER
FOR DLEDS8
3ea [LUT DVSTV-WH 120-277V WALLBOX 66.289/ea 198.87

CONTROL 0-10 DIMMING MULTI LOCATION

Prices listed on this quotation are subject to change without notice
beyond expiration date, include only the equipment listed and do not Subtotal 2736.44
include any sales tax unless noted otherwise. Expiration date does TR

not apply to wire pricing which may be subject to change after 24 Shipping Chgs He
hours. Special order items cannot be cancelled unless the
manufacturer permits cancellation. Amount Due 2736.44

Printed By: SULRIC on 3/12/2018 5:11:42 PM EST




VDR NAME/ITEM DESC PO/REF2 EFF DATE NOTE Sum of AMOUNT

AUDI NATICK 20110245  6/26/2020 UNMARKED $  17,999.00
COLONIAL FORD INC 20108913  4/27/2020 UNMARKED $  40,730.65
UNMARKED $ 4153575

20110115  6/22/2020 UNMARKED, PAID WITH TRADE $  17,701.00

I 21102078  8/31/2020 RENT $ 833500
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 19111452  5/12/2020 NEW RECORDS SYSTEM $  276,343.17
PEARTREE CORPORATION 20109241  5/28/2020 FURNITURE $  6214.00
TOWN OF FRAMINGHAM-CASH 6/30/2020 DRUG BUY MONEY $  4,726.00
9/9/2020 DRUG BUY MONEY $  3,760.00



MOTOROLA
SOLUTIONS

4625 Lake Park Blvd.
Salt Lake City, Utah 84120
800.860.8026

Invoice

Page 1/1
Invoice 41822
Date 1/2/2020

Bill To: Framingham Police Department Ship To: Framingham Police Department
Business Office Business Office
1 William Welch Way 1 William Welch Way
Framingham MA  01702-8293 Framingham MA  01702-8293
Project # Customer 1D Salesperson ID PO Number Payment Terms | Req Ship Date | Master No.
10560 MAFRAPD Net 30 1/2/2020 37,673
Ordered | Shipped B/O ltem Number Description Discount Unit Price | Ext. Price |
Prepaid Maintenance $31,069.55] !
Alarm Tracking and Billing $9,789.49
CAD $43,030.91
CAD Mapping $16,795.38
Command Staff Productivity $43,560.00
! Dashboard
f CompStat Management Dashboard $87,060.00
Coplink Integration $9,973.60
Driver License Scanning $5,111.53
1 1 0!FLEX SOFTWARE E9-1-1 Interface $0.00 $8,599.06| $375,768.17:
! Hazmat Information $16,608.18 |
; Imaging $16,358.58
f Law Records ! $32,717.17
i Licenses and Permits $8,239.51
i Mobile Field Report w/ Field | $16,296.18
; Interview
1 Mobile Premises and Hazmat $4,210.88
5' Mobile AVL and Mapping $13,817.59
Mobile Voiceless CAD $12,530.56 |
Subtotal $375,768.17
Misc $0.00
Tax $0.00
A service charge of 1 1&% per month will be charged on all past due amounts. Any issues
disputing the timing or amount of any items on this invoice must be brought to the attention Total $375,768.17

of Motorola Solutions within 20 days of the date of this invoice to avoid related service charge.




Estimate
PEARTREE

OFFICE FURNITURE Date Estimate #

4/22/2020 52200R
City of Framingham
150 Concord Street
Framingham, MA 01702
Project
Description Qty Rate Total
New Peartree Concorde Series laminate 66" x 30" desk - Cherry 2 899.00 1,798.00T
48 x 24" reversible return for above
BBEF storage pedestal for above
FF storage pedestal for above
Pre-owned AllSteel #19 mesh-back desk chair with leather seat - 2 299.00 598.00T
Black
New Peartree Concorde Series laminate bookcase - 32" wide x 72" 2 259.00 518.00T
high - Cherry
New Peartree Concord Series two drawer laminate lateral file - 36" 1 459.00 459.00T
wide x 29" high - Cherry
New Peartree Concorde Series laminate conference table - 1 539.00 539.00T
Boat-shape with standard slab base - Wire access grommet in center
included - Cherry
Pre-owned Haworth Improv mesh-back chair - Black 8 229.00 1,832.00T
DELIVERY & INSTALLATION DURING REGULAR 1 470.00 470.00
BUSINESS HOURS - STANDARD DELIVERY CONDITIONS
Note: Concorde Series is also available in a Mahogany finish
Framingham Police - Nicole D.
Subtotal $6.214.00
Sales Tax (0.0%) $0.00
Total $6.214.00

35 TRIPP STREET + BUILDING #14 « FRAMINGHAM, MA 01702 « PHONE 508.875.1122 « FAX 508.875.2606
WWW.PEARTREEOFFICEFURNITURE.COM



Page 1 of 1

J

Quote

T MR TT AT Date: March 9 2020
e N RS N st e I
M U NI C I PAL G PR O WP
. WITH DAF INCLUDED
Framingham Police Department
1 William H. Welch Way
Framingham MA 01702 Salesperson: _|
] [ ]

Contract: GBPC | BAPERN 2020
{tem #

Line Total

n Unit Price
1.00 'K8D 2020 Ford D $ 33,800.00 | § 33,800.00
1.00 J7 _ exterior paint $ - |8 %
1.00 S6 Ebony active X interior $ ~ $ T
1.00 99H/44T 2.3L 4 cylinder gas engine with 10 speed automatic trans S - $ -
1.00 202A Equipment content upgrade $ 498580 % 4,885.80
1.00 16N First & second row all season floor liners $ 116.40 § 116.40
1.00 17U Second row bench seating with easy access third row $ 48015 § 480ﬁ 5
1.00 52T Class |ll tow package : $ 688.70 $ 688.70
1.00 » 65S CO-PILOT: Adaptive cruise, navigation, steering assist $ 77115 $ 771.15
1.00 65W Comfort package: heated steering wheel & seats, w/s deicer $ 693.56 ' § 693.55

M s currently in stock and subject to

avallabllity upon receipt of a purchase order
Special instructions: Custom or Special Orders are Non-Refundable

This Estimate is for Budgetary Purposes and is Not a Guarantee of Cost for

Services.

Ezl;r::;e;‘:: nBt:\sed on Current Information From Client About the Project TOTAL $41,536.75

Actual Cost May Change Once Project Elements are Finalized

Colonial Municipal Group  www.buycmg.com  (774) 283-6400 61 Camelot Dr. Plymouth, MA 02360




Page 1 of 1

c W d—— ﬁ Quote

b i, O L@l\ TIII"\LL Date: March 4 2020
N ;
v e I

M U NI C I PAL B = L R

Yoo
Framingham Police Department
1 William H. Welch Way

Framingham MA 01702 Salesperson: _

Contract: GBPC | BAPERN 2020

T

11.00 'K8D 2020 Ford [ E 33,800.00 | $ 33,800.00
1.00 UM B <o peint E -
'1.00 |S6 |Ebony active X interior '8 - s -
| ; l 1 | l
[1.00 99H/44T |2.3L 4 cylinder gas engine with 10 speed automatic trans | $ - |$ -
:1.00 202A Equipment content upgrade j $ 498580 $ 4,985.80
| ‘ | uinitd ! y
|1.00 117U |Second row bench seating with easy access third row I $ 480.15 ;| $ 480.15
!1.00 LGSS CO-PILOT: Adaptive cruise, navigation, steering assist $ 77115 | $ 771.15
]L - — - ¢ - — i ] -
11.00 |65W Comfort package: heated steering whee! & seats, w/s deicer | $ 693.55 | $ 693.55
I s currently in stock and subject to ; ;
‘ availability upon receipt of a purchase order ‘
‘ |
. : i
Special Instructions: Custom or Special Orders are Non-Refundable 1
This Estimate is for Budgetary Purposes and is Not a Guarantee of Cost for i
Seryices. ) ) [
Estimate is Based on Current Information From Client About the Project TOTAL | $40,730.65

Requirements

Actual Cost May Change Once Project Elements are Finalized

Colonial Municipal Group  www.buycmg.com  (774) 283-6400 61 Camelot Dr. Plymouth, MA 02360



Audi Natick
549 Worcester Street
Natick, MA 01760
508-651-0388
audinatick.cam

Au di Natick

A BernardiA uto GroupCom pany

Bernardi for Now... BernardT for Life

MOTOR VEHICLE CASH
PURCHASE AGREEMENT
For Consumer Use Only

" 05/16/2020

3 GCK KO
I A91150A |

SALES REPRESENTA VE

Igor Coelho

COPY OF Th 5 CON AACT 3GNIED 2Y AN AUTHOR 7ED DEALFR REPRFSENTATIVE, PURCHASER MUST GIVF WRITTEN

PLACARSEAS AAMUL {0 e . C . Aduatss
Framingham Police Department | 1 William Welch Way
o~ . STAT [TeEpP-ONE ome AUS ALSS
ham VA 071702 s o
Framingha | ' (508) 902-7304 -
ION TR ) S| frormzn sc OEMONSTRATOR rouccar [ ML DAILY RENTAL O
JADER EOR  (Cemtity! e R omzabie) FORMER | FASED CAR wicas [ ]
AR Mt TRANSMISS (N (\peedh} Ct PASS —I[wwy;
sanderd [ 5 4
2015 Aomate [ 3.7L V6
[Verv = oe et an hovir Color 15t T vter Nles T Exvected Uever Gie
L] m 4430F B
3
e T T T e =i Anon —
| e This vehicle carries an express warranty, You may obtain a E-mall (1)
ovt Y oot written copy of such warcanty from the dealer upon request.
- Purch: will recelve the written warranty at the time of
: delivery E-mail (2}
TRUGHTIA OB e e - 5 - 3 =
ot price of Uit | $17.49500
(2 Checks reausred)
L0l A ALLDDD I ,
e OUCD ASTEQUIFPTED I
applicatn Fas Rig Oaow DOrafer 3 l I
N amber o - T 1 ]
] $60.00 ;
e Fee $75.00 Additional Equipment/items : {
(Mo Sales =ax 5 i | I ]
[7ay To Conmmonweaith of Massachutells)
AN TIORAL 'WHOSMA TON ON Ve CLL PURCHAS T T T . : ) o 1
Tluenkootr - . 1
!
apocss” T T T e 1
= fSTATE P
PURCHASE # CONSENTS TO SELLING DEALER AFFIAING e : 8 o
DIALLRS P INSIGNIA, LOGO OR OTHER PLACE THAT o
ADVEN I ISTS r»1 £ NAML OR T4 .S‘_LLi. (3N THE ABOVE  |AGENT/ 4RANGH Dealer Installed Accessories f |
DESCRIBED MOTOR VEHICLE, TR - -
{ ] Purchaser's initials PHONE %0. [
" — ZEISAE e e B o e e —— e
P - | 1
1 unde-stand that my deposit in the amount of § is non-refundable and that | will forfeit _L TE“_M“ ........... S $_ |
this deposit shoud | not Lke celivery of the velvce that | have purchased, If | do not take delivery and pay the [2. Discount i I i
total purchase price within 48 hours after you have notified me that the vehicle is ready for delivery, the vehicle 3. Trade in Allowance - T I
may ke made avaiiab e for szle, IN ADD/TION TO MY DEPOSIT BEING RETAINED BY YOU. Your right to retain my |~ — —= N [ RmS—
deposit shall be in aodition to and not Instead of any other right or remedy provided by applicable law 4. Trade Differcnce {Line 1-Lines 2 & 3} $ ’L
including, without Liiting the zereraiity of the forege.ng, the sale of the vehicle | agree to purchase. /5. Documentary Preparation [ $499 00
[ ] DEPOSITS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE 6. Title Prep o $ []0
Purchoser's Initial e — . VN — ! S
urenusers fnitiars 7. Sales Tax (6.25% of line 4,5 and €) s
THIS CONTAACT IS NCT BINDING UPON EITHER THE DEALER OR THE PURCHASER UNTIL THE FOLLOWING 8. _Reglstration & Title $135.00
CONDITIONS ARE MET: 3. GAP Insurancr s !
THE CONTRACT IS SIGNZD 2Y THE DEALER OR K 5/HFR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE - - A o . TR | .
10. Extended Service Agreement S |
11. Other ¢ O
: I DT A C T S N EECIE S TR RS IR AT A T TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE
PURCHASER MAY CANCTL THIS CONTRACT AND RECFIVE A FULL REFUND AT ANY TIMF UNTIL HF/SHF RECEIVED A 12
" ] [Total of lines 4,5,6,7,8,9, 10 and 11}

T
1
. —

NOTICE OF CANCE CAT UN TO 115 DEALER. 13. Balance Due on Trade-in Is ,
14, Total of Lines 12 & 13 $
The frent and Seck cftn o order comprises the erline sgreemeant N Y . g —
between the geales prd purchoser and no other agreement or Purchaser’s Signature 15, Deposit - S | L_ [
undersiending hes been imade or enterad into. Pyrchaser represents 16. Amount To Be Financed s \ ‘""‘i_ =T
ond warrants that hejone hes reed ond understands the moterials — - s B — - .
printed on th's metor ve it £ ochase cantract Puchaser Co-Purcheser’s Signature 17. Cash Due On De'ivery is ‘ i !
sekrowleopes rezelpt of o« sipnad cory of this motor vehic e purchase I o ', i . --e ]
sy 7 15, TOTAL PAYMENT (Total of Lines 15,16 and 17) ) A l
Deater Repr - i " {Line 18 Must Equal Line 14) | 1

CUSTOMER COPY

e Form Busic v Sy steenn, Vil oury, MA 508865

o1t



5/16/2020 Desking 3.0 | Application

DatefTime: 5/16/2020 5:40:47 PM
Cell Phone:  (508) 902-7304

Dernard! Address: 1 Wiliam Welch Way

Framingham, MA

AudiNatick TR 01702

2015 I

VIN:
Odometer: 44,573

Color

Body Type: Sedan

Suggested Retail Price $17,495.00
Doc Fee $504.00
Sales Tax $1,124.94
Title & Reg $170.00
Total Payment $19,293.94

Estimated APR, subject to equity and credit requirements. Any money down over $2,500 must be cash or certified funds. Vehicles must

be paid for in full within 48 hours.

X X

Salesperson:

igor Coetho

Customer Signature Date Manager Signature

https://apps.vinmanager.com/CarDashboard/Desking/

Date

1M



Page 1 of 1

Quote

MAN TT AT

'L N YL AL Date: May 11 2020
L ROUP

Framingham Police Department
1 William H Welch Way
Framingham MA 01702

1.00 20181

17,306.00 $ 17,306.00

1.00 35/EB35/20REAR  Tint front door gIaSS & eye brow 35%, 20% rear $ 39500 $ 395.00

Special Instructions: Custom or Special Orders are Non-Refundable

This Estimate is for Budgetary Purposes and is Not a Guarantee of Cost for
Services.

Estimate is Based on Current Information From Client About he Project
: g TOTAL $17,701.00
Requirments

Actual Cost May Change Once Project Elements are Finalized

Colonial Municipal Group  www.buycmg.com  (774) 283-6400 61 Camelot Dr. Plymouth, MA 02360



Invoice Number: MAQ0001188355
Page: | of 3
Date: 2/5/2020

MHG)

VEHICLES B EQUIPMENT Il GEAR
Salesperson: James Schecher
2’(‘)‘;‘% Incét ; Curreney: USD US Dollar
m Stree .
Marlborough MA 01752 Regular Invoice
USA
508-573-2600
10541
1] FRAMINGHAM POLICE DEPARTMENT FRAMINGHAM POLICE DEPARTMENT
ONE WILLIAM WELCH WAY 5| ONE WILLIAM WELCH WAY
FRAMINGHAM MA 01702 i FRAMINGHAM MA 01702
USA 4 USA

PRy YR G SEr Ty
Terms |

R R Ship VIS A
Net 30 Days

VIR AT TN
Pk :‘\l)ui,‘; XA

M000022794 |
1 0.000 6,500.00000 6,500.00
CL:
Item: RE Description: Repair U/M: EA
Date Shipped: 2/5/2020



MHGO

VEHICLES B EQUIPMENT B BEAR

MHQ, Inc.

401 Elm Street
Marlborough MA 01752
USA

508-573-2600

Invoice Number: MAO001188355
Page: 2 of 3
Date: 2/5/2020
Salesperson: James Schecher
Currency: USD US Dollar
Regular Invoice

10541
FRAMINGHAM POLICE DEPARTMENT FRAMINGHAM POLICE DEPARTMENT
ONE WILLIAM WELCH WAY ONE WILLIAM WELCH WAY
FRAMINGHAM MA 01702 FRAMINGHAM MA 01702
USA q USA
S R T R P )

[Net 30 Days

| QtyOrdered

O SHRped [ Ak ORE ] Uni e ] EXende A

INSTALLED TIGER SEAT COVER CUST SUPPLIED,
SWAP K/9 CELL FROM OLD K9 SWAP CITADEL TO INSIDE,
SWAPPED CONSOLES, INSTALL HOT AND POP SYSTEM,
INTALL CUT OFF SWITCH FOR REAR LIGHTS
RELOCATED FRONT LIGHTS BEHIND GRILL ,
REMOVE PUSH BAR ,

REMOVED SPOT LIGHT ASSEMBLY AND INSTLL NEW TRIM DRIVERS SIDE,
CUSTOMER REQESTED REPAINT VEHICLE WITH ON THE OUTSIDE,
REMOVED ALL GRAPHICS

INSTALLED RADIOS, AND WIRED WITH ANTENA

Lot Number: [N
1.000 1.000 0.000 (1,500.00000) -1,500.00
Cl:
Item: TRADE-IN Description: ||| NG U/M: EA

Date Shipped: 2/5/2020



Invoice Number: MAOQ00]1188355
Page: 3 of 3

VEHIOLES N EQUIPMENT W GEAR Date: 2/5/2020
Salesperson: James Schecher

zv(l)li!%i Incs.u t Currency: USD US Dollar
m Stree 2
Marlborough MA 01752 Regular Invoice
USA

508-573-2600

10541
}] FRAMINGHAM POLICE DEPARTMENT © FRAMINGHAM POLICE DEPARTMENT
| ONE WILLIAM WELCH WAY ONE WILLIAM WELCH WAY
# FRAMINGHAM MA 01702 FRAMINGHAM MA 01702
] UsA M Usa
T
0

5] IR [
\}'I;’c o] Beiie, 5

ice | Extended)

SR B3 oth

Tltle Received l!ll”!

INSTALLED TIGER SEAT COVER CUST SUPPLIED,

SWAP K/9 CELL FROM OLD K9 SWAP CITADEL TO INSIDE,

SWAPPED CONSOLES, INSTALL HOT AND POP SYSTEM,

INTALL CUT OFF SWITCH FOR REAR LIGHTS

RELOCATED FRONT LIGHTS BEHIND GRILL ,

REMOVE PUSH BAR ,

REMOVED SPOT LIGHT ASSEMBLY AND INSTLL NEW TRIM DRIVERS SIDE,
CUSTOMER REQESTED REPAINT VEHICLE WITH ON THE OUTSIDE,
REMOVED ALL GRAPHICS

INSTALLED RADIOS, AND WIRED WITH ANTENA

Remit all Payments to: | Saleg Amount 5,000.00 |
MHQ, Inc
401 Elm Street Misc Charges s
Marlborough, MA 01752 Freight 0.00
Wire Instructions: sumhuge 0.00
Bank Account Name: MHQ, Inc.
Bank Account Number: 8241332159 0.00
Transit Routing Number: 211370545 Sl 0
Bank Name: TD Bank Prepaid Amount 0.00
Bank Address: 370 Main Street “Ta 00.00
Worcester, MA 01608 50 I
Bank Phone#: 508-368-6529



Page 1/1
Invoice 41612T
Date 12/4/2019
4625 Lake Park Blvd.
Salt Lake City, Utah 84120
800.860.8026
Bill To: Framingham Police Department Ship Teo: Framingham Police Department
Business Office Business Office
1 William Welch Way 1 William Welch Way
Framingham MA  01702-8293 Framingham MA  01702-8293
. _Project# | CustomeriD | SalespersoniD | PO Number | PaymentTerms | Req Ship Date | Master No.
1050 MAFRAPD | [ iNet30 12/41019 | 37,463
Ordered | shipped | B/O | ItemNumber |~ Descripion | Discount | UnitPrice | Ext, Price
L1 1. OFLEXSOFTWARE  [ContractSigning 50.00.  $214,724.67  214,724.67
Subtotal $214,724.67
Misc $0.00
Tax $0.00

A service charge of 1 2% per month will be charged on all past due amounts. Any issues
disputing the timing or amount of any items on this invoice must be brought to the attention Total $214,724.67
of Motorola Solutions within 20 days of the date of this invoice to avoid related service charge.




Invoice

Page 1/1
Invoice 41613T
Date 12/4/2019
4625 Lake Park Blvd.
Salt Lake City, Utah 84120
800.860.8026
Bill To: Framingham Police Department Ship To: Framingham Police Department
Business Office Business Office
1 William Welch Way 1 William Welch Way
Framingham MA  01702-8293 Framingham MA  01702-8293
e Project# | CustomeriD | Salesperson ID PO Number Payment Terms | Req Ship Date | Master No. |
[ 10560 MAFRAPD | Net 30 12/4/2019 37,464
| Ordered | Shipped B/O Item Number Description | Discount Unit Price | Ext. Price :J{
i i 3 i | | :
J 1 1 0 FLEX SOFTWARE | ComPletion of Project Kickoff | $0.00| $214,724.67  214,724.67|
i ! | | Meeting | | !
Subtotal $214,724.67
Misc $0.00
Tax $0.00

A service charge of 1 %% per month will be charged on all past due amounts. Any issues
disputing the timing or amount of any items on this invoice must be brought to the attention Total $214,724.67
of Motorola Solutions within 20 days of the date of this invoice to avoid related service charge.




N E——PRECISION Invoice

Date Invoice #
303 Worcester Rd 8/6/2019 11228
Framingham MA 01701
Bill To Ship To
Framingham Police Department
1 William Welch Way
Framingham MA 01702
Nicole DeBonet
P.O. Number Terms Due Date Rep Telephone
Net 30 9/5/2019 DB
Item Code Quantity Description Store Total
Miscellaneous I | Woodway Desmo Pro Drive Motor Service 1,000.00
Shipping 1 | Shipping and handling Service 55.00
Labor 1.5 ] Service Labor Service 150.00
Travel Fee 1| Travel Fee Service 0.00
Thank you for your business.
Subtotal $1.205.00
o
Sales Tax (0.0%) $0.00
Total $1,205.00
Phone # Fax #

508-861-7891 508-861-7890




Remit To:
CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES LLC
35257 EAGLE WAY
CHICAGO, IL 60678-1352
** Include invoice # or customer code on check **
Bill to:

CITY OF FRAMINGHAM
150 CONCORD STREET
ROOM 133
FRAMINGHAM, MA 01702

Invoice 440J03451
Invoice Date 11/30/19
Payment Terms NET 30
Customer Code GO133
Customer P.O. # Signed Contract

Job: 440SNJ0345

FRAMINGHAM POLICE HQ
| WILLIAM WELCH WAY
FRAMINGHAM, MA (01702

Remarks: Quote JF04195460P - Framingham PD IP Camera and Access Control

Quantity Description

Convergjnt

TECHNOLOG

www.convergint.com

Fire Alarm/Life Safety, Electronic Security, &
Building Automation Systems

1.000  Equipment
0.800 Labor/Other Costs
1.000 Freight/ Warranty

It's About Choice

Unit Price Extension
4,388.07 4,388.07
8,124.53 6,499.62
216.10 216.10
Subtotal: 11,103.79
Total: 11,103.79

For questions about this invoice, contact your local Convergint office at (978) 851 - 2240

Convergint is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer who is
committed to workforce diversity. M/F/D/V.

Print Date: 12/03/19

Page: 1




Remit To:
CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES LLC
35257 EAGLE WAY
CHICAGO, IL 60678-1352

** Include invoice # or customer code on check **

Bill to:

CITY OF FRAMINGHAM
150 CONCORD STREET
ROOM 133
FRAMINGHAM. MA 01702

Invoice 440J03452

Invoice Date 0229120
Payment Terms NET 30
Customer Code GO133

Customer P.O. # Signed Quote

Job: 440SNJ0345

FRAMINGHAM POLICE HQ
I WILLIAM WELCH WAY
FRAMINGHAM, MA 01702

Remarks: Quote JF04195460P - Framingham PD IP Camera and Access Control

‘Base projest
0.200  Labor/Other Costs
Change Order #1 Lenel C/R License & Server.
1.000  Equipment
1.000  Labor/Other Costs

1.000  Freight/Warranty

It's About Choice

Convergjnt

TECHNOLOG

www.convergint.com

Fire Alarm/Life Safety, Electronic Security, &
Building Automation Systems

For questions about this invoice, contact your local Convergint office at (978) 851 - 2240

Convergint is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer who is
committed to workforce diversity. M/F/D/V.

Print Date: 03/02/20

8,124.53 1,624.91
5,382.53 5,382.53
1,022.67 1,022.67
221.47 221.47
Subtotal: 8,251.58
Total: 8,251.58
Page: 1


ncd
Highlight

ncd
Highlight


411 Subscription Invoice

Date: July 31, 2019 Invoice #: 9364-853361
Vendor Information: Fed Tax ID: 20-5401994
CitizenObserver, LLC Payment Terms: Due on Receipt
Alliance Bank Center, Suite 1150
55 East Fifth Street Bill to:
Saint Paul, MN 55101 Framingham Police Dept
1 William Welch Way
Finance Contact: Framingham, MA 01702-8238
finance@citizenobserver.com USA
651-236-8463
Attn:
CO LLC Contact: Ron Brandelini
Logan Buhr rsb@framinghamma.gov
Ibuhr@citizenobserver.com (508) 532-5909
(651) 236-8461
Product Subscription List Price Extended Price
tip411 Pro™ Web based application for Community Alerting, Social Media Publishing, and $9,600.00 $9,600.00
two way anonymous tip communications
Agency branded oS and Android mobile app for citizen engagement that includes anonymous Included Included

tips, crime map, push notifications, and ability to add custom links (Facebook, twitter, agency
website, etc)

Online crime map with tip411 Webtips integration for sharing crime data with the public. Included Included
Includes connection to agency RMS.

Our public relations professional is available to consult with you about how to create Included Included
marketing materials to communicate the benefit of tip411 to the media and public.

Price is inclusive of all services described below for a 24 month subscription term Total $9,600.00

tip411 Pro ™ Subscription Includes:

e tip411Mobile: a customized, agency branded app for citizens that integrates alert push notifications, anonymous tips, crime
mapping, plus the ability for agencies to add their own customized links into the app.

e  Custom public and private Groups for targeting text and email alerts.

e  RSS feed ready to connect to Facebook, Twitter, Google Maps, Agency website, etc.

e  Assistance with social media setup and best practices.

e  Unlimited log in credentials for administrators.

e Unlimited receipt, response, and storage of text and web tips

e Unlimited alerts

e Unlimited opt in subscribers to community alerts

e Dynamically searchable tip database for correlating tip intelligence

e  Command staff best practices and administrator training and support.

e  Reservation of keyword(s) for the term of the subscription and any subsequent subscription renewals.

e Access to the tip411 promotional kit. Kit includes customizable templates, web banner templates and other graphical files
to assist with creating awareness.

Additional Notes:

WWWwW.citizenobserver.com www.facebook.com/citizenobserver Twitter: @CitObserver




